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2 2 42 Change Order
4 J0L-9 PM 2:58 No. 02
T)EgTHR AN Date of Issuance: May 30, 2014 Effective Date: 4pril 3, 2014
CLERE )i ,
k t?,i&fti ZWUD UV Disinfection  [OWNET:  poueas County, Nevada [OWner's Contract No.: g

bontract:
NV

Between KG Walters Construction Co., Inc. and Douglas County, |Date of Contract: Seprember 19,

2013

Contractor: KG Walters Construction Co., Inc.

Engineer's Project No.: 028- 18861 5-
003

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description:

transmitier (3727.26).

Modify the UV overflow piping according to Work Change Directive 02 (83,900.64) and relocate the temperature

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

Proposed Change Order 03 and 06

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Originat Contract Price:
: $689,361.75

[Increase] [Becrease] from previously approved
Change Orders No. 8010 No. 0/

$4,725.07

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

3691086 82
[Inerease] [Beerease] of this Change Order:

$4.627 90

I
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

8695.714.72 (Change Orders=0.9%)

Original Contract .
Times: CWorking days B Calendar days

Substantial completion (days or date): March 31 2014
Ready for final payment (days or date): Aprif 30, 2014

[Increase] [Peerease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. 00 to No. 01:

Substantial completion (days): /4
Ready for final payment {days): /4

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): dprif 14, 2014
Ready for final payment (days or date): May 14, 2014
[frerease] [Besreasa] of this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): ¢
Ready for final payment (days or date): 0

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial completion (days or date): dpril {4, 2014

Ready for final payment (days or date): May /4, 2014

REC@MENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
By: N1y 4 ~A By: By:ﬁza M
Engi Authorized Signature) Owner (Authorized Sighature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Date: (ﬁ — (3—' lLf

Date:

7 14

Appm%d by Agency (if applicable):

Date: 6'26’/‘/

Date:

EJCDC C.941 Change Order — *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Enginecrs Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
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Change Order

Instructions

GENERAL INFORMATION

This document was developed to provide a uniform format for handling contract changes
that affect Contract Price or Contract Times. Changes that have been initiated by a Work
Change Directive must be incorporated into a subsequent Change Order if they affect Price
or Times.

Changes that affect Contract Price or Contract Times should be promptly covered by a
Change Order. The practice of accumulating Change Orders to reduce the administrative
burden may lead to unnecessary disputes.

If Milestones have been listed in the Agreement, any effect of a Change Order thereon
should be addressed.

For supplemental instructions and minor changes not involving a change in the Contract
Price or Contract Times, a Field Order should be used.

COMPLETING THE CHANGE ORDER FORM

Engineer normally initiates the form, including a description of the changes involved and
attachments based upon documents and proposals submitted by Contractor, or requests from
Owner, or both.

Once Engineer has completed and signed the form, all copies should be sent to Owner or
Contractor for approval, depending on whether the Change Order is a true order to the
Contractor or the formalization of a negotiated agreement for a previously performed
change. Afier approval by one contracting party, all copies should be sent to the other party
for approval. Engineer should make distribution of executed copies after approval by both
parties,

If a change only applies to price or to times, cross out the part of the tabulation that does not
apply.

EJCDC C-941 Change Order - *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page 2 of 2
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P.O. Box 4359
Santa Rosa, CA 95402
Phone: (707) 527-9968 Fax: (707) 527-0244
davebnistolwkewalters.com

Nicholas Charles, PE May 21, 2014
Douglas County Public Works

PO Box 218

Minden, NV 89423

RE: ZWUD UV Disinfection Project
PCO - 003 - WCD #2

Dear Nicholas,

Please find attached with this letter our costs for modifying UV overflow piping as
described in Work Change Directive #2. Time considerations are yet to be determined
and can be considered upon acceptance of this proposal. Please let me know if you have
any questions.

Sincerely,

P Zon

Dave Bristol

. B7 14
1921
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PG .
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CONSTRUCTIOWN
ZWUD UV Disinfection Project
645 Job Lana, Zephyr Cove, NV 83448
PH 775-741-3700
PCO No. 003
UV Overfiow Changes
1-Apr
KGW Total Direct Costs Labor Equip. Ext. Equip.  Material Total
1-Apr $844.32 $144.00 $2,052.03 $3,040.35
$0.00
§0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Shipping $0.00
Subtotal $3,040.35
Materal Crodit $0.00
$0.00
Tax 7.725% §0.00 $0.00
Shipping $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subcontractors
$0.00
Total Subcontractors $0.00
Hours Rate
PCOC Supervision/Coordination 3 $95.00 $285.00
$0.00
Subtotal $285.00
KGW MU 5% $166.27
KGW Overhead 10% $332.54
Credit Deduction 5% $0.00
Subtotal $£3,824.15
2% bond & Ins $76.48
Total $3,900.64
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K.G.Walters Construction 4114
P.0O. Box 4359 Santa Rosa, Ca. 85402 PCO 003
UV Overflow Changes -
1jLabor and Equipment_
{Josh Backman 8 }54.65 437.2 437.20
Joe Banaglia 8 }508% 40712 407.12
0 000
Equipment
Wark Truck [ 18.00 144.00 144.00
Sump Pump 0 0.001 0.00
0.00 0.00
$8a4.32| $144.00 $888.32
R PN T RN
ftemn_|Description Qty lunit Pnce Extension
Valve and Piping LS $2 052 03
£0.00
$0.00
Sub Total 2052.03
§Tax % 0.00
_IDetvery! freight 0.00,
fTotal $2,052 03
1 _ I
Total ,040.35
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FERGUSON'

Waterworks

1880 INDUSTRIAL WAY
SPARKS, NV §9431-0000

Pleass contad with Quaestions: §18-381-6100

8005 1ME 0435 ETICZ DTS 0036415218 P1BYY265 00020007

Febebhualonstpe Loty S oy dogy b Wy 8ARers Construction Go,
KG WALTERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC

PO BOX 4359

SANTA ROSA CA 954024359

BELL
WHBE.

1927

TAX CODE

CUSTOMER ORDER NUNMBER

BK . 8714
LT E
SE7. 7
<JNVEROE WOMBER | [ oyl 0] [ooeagE:
0885316 420064 1of 1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND RENIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 1423

- JE:“I ’ED

FILE

DBA gg&gmm & COMPANY
LOB ANGELEE, CA 900745809

=

T ARG

STEAD, Nv 88508

K.GWALTERS RENC/STEAD JOB
4250 NORTON DR

1308-2824

[ oo | B

BATCH

ZWAD PLANT
¢ dumrimce’ -

i L oMORNE

SX 30 17 PVC B0 PE POE
DELIVERED TO REND YARD

WNYOICE SUB-TOTAL

TAX

LEAD LAW
US FEDERAL R OTHER Al
PRODUCTS
[NOMN-POT,

(T8

“NP N THE
APPLICATIONS.,

TO MNSTALL
E LAW IN POT;
ARE NOT
15 SOLELY

THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE™ 1N ACCORDANCE WITH

TER SYSTEME ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION]

FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED
E FOR PRODUCT BELECTION.

| 20%

B00.000] C

e
180.00

180.00

129

Don't let the Post Office Slow You Down

Email Billing defvers our Invoices 1o you avernight, 30 you can update your cost several days sooner.
1S a0 exact copy of the paper bill in PDF format that you can easily save and review.

- Switch to Email Billing

Cal us st the number above to pwitch to emait deltvary twdoy!

| -

TERMS:  NET 10TH PROX
All past due amounts are subj

attomey fees. Complete terms and conditions are avaftable upon
and are mmmoralapd by reference. Seller may convert checks to Al

00020002

ORIGINAL INVOICE l

$ITLM

to pay Seller ali costs of

ubject to 8 service charge of 1.5% per month, or the mmdmuma!mu.bg;@w;nmmfauymfaimo
pay within terms, then in addition to other remedies, Buyer coftection, includ able

ing reason

rﬁgesl or al http:/Awvolseleyna.comiterms_conditionsSale htmi
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1680 INDUSTRIAL WAY PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
i SPARKS, NV 63431-0000 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:
s
] FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 1423
R RECEIVED DBA GROENIGER &8 COMPANY
1 Plasse contact with Questions: 916-381-6100 FILE 56809
[ ] . LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-6809
—
KG. Wallers Cunsteuction 00, [ i 7e v on 1 BUBRTO:  0r A oL o B P,
£30 3 MBOATS E0217X 0350 D9A0071 822 P14 1373 EOB10G0} L HER S ]
‘ '"IIIII"""“I'I"'I'III“|'I"Ilm“'Il"lll“liplllll“ll' fzgomgﬁas RENC/STEAD JOB
% KG WALTERS CONSTRUCTION CD ING STEAD, NV 89506
¥ POBOX4359
SANTA ROSA CA 55402-4359
SHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESHMAN JOB NAME BVOICE DATE| BRATCH
w27 | 1907 NV218 13002824 827 ZWUD PLANT oviane | edth2
Thanks for your businaes.
' 1| viosoz41PEQ 3 PTD GAV FLG ADPT £ GSKT 741 260800 | & 2052
SHIPPED DNRECT TO RENDO YARD
1 1 | VPOBOTA1Z201-NR APATFLG WEHR 741 S0l EA Mes
SHIPPED DNRECT TO RENQ YARD
NVOICE SUB-TOTAL 9007
FREIGHT 250
TAX ‘Wealtoe 21m

FREE AND CAN OMLY BE INSTALLED B¢
INON-POT APPLICATIONS. SOLELY NRIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.

|20%
Pco® O3

LEAD LAW WARNING: [T 15 ILLEGAL TO INSTALL CTS THAT ARE NOT “LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
S FEDERAL QR OTHER LAW I POT, ATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR MUMAN CONSUMPTION|
PRODUCTS WP N THE NARE NOT

)

Eﬂﬂmmdﬁmwmwmwwmmwmmmm“
Its &n et copy of the papet bill in POF format that you can easily save and review.

Call us at the number above to switch to amall deftvery today!

i 1 L

Don't let the Post Office Slow You Down - Switch to Email Billing .

I |
TERMS:  NET{0TH FROX ORIGINAL INVOICE 15 tovavous $417.30
fails to
Al due amaunis are su toasaMcad'largeoHS%permonm or the maximum allowed by law, l!lawet if Buyer
paypedﬂmmtem thminadrﬁhuoﬂnrw medies, Buyer agrees 10 pay Sefler all costs of collecton, hdw‘mgre':smnbzml
atlormey fees. Complete letms and condiiions are available upon rocﬁest or at htip:/iwolseleyna comfterms_condlitionsSe
and are incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to AC
0o01:0001
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* woice Number woice Date Tams PLEASE REMIT TO:
04125014 NET 30 Harringson wu Phesies LLC
04005440 FOB. SHIPPING POINT B20 Yoros o
Order Number Cum:wTP"o Number Industrial P CE‘V mf;_‘:}n"_';""
AR
01089710 VALVES non oy FAX 903-3¢7-014)
T Oeder Dae Ship Date SV Arit < 8 &4
T 41IN4 04118114 UPS GROUND on o
15 Construchion LO-
000545008003 MIXED AADC 028 lNVO'CB(-G waue
Il'“'I'I“""ll“"ll""l'll'“'“‘llli'l"'ll"l'||"'I|“'|' K G WALTERS CONSTRUCTION CO
Bili{o; K G WALTERS CONSTRUCTIN CO Ship to: 9845 N. VIRGINIA STREET
PO BOX 4352 ATTNBRIAN
SANTA ROSA CA 954024356 RENQ, NV 89506
"Customer No. | Temtiary Freight Terms Page ¥ Job No.
’ 100473 106 CHRQ INBOUND & OUTBOUND 1
Product No./Deacription _ WHBE | (OTN0 | oy | BaionceDue | LisiPrice | Dwc | uniPres | amoun
T22111.080 00 9 1 ) 854.23 854.23
# VALVE wmnrnw PVC EPOM
LEVE!

| 203

|

sttt peodus U423 |
‘waeszres Soly that sush WG ba v of duiucin tn uhip for v pariad of ena S
: ol freem St Horvington meles 59 other axpraes o kuplied warrenting. with reaspect 16 eush gueds. Ay desesipting of geeds sn e Teax
Tuss of oin Gacummni bs for The aole purPans of ieaClying them wnd 40U (01 SO § WTRNlY of ary kivd. - o N 50,85
ENTIRE AGKEENENT: The Wrww i7ed corchiians s i i B mveios conslisie $w ifife 809 M DA DU ¥ o s et Fraighl & Handing
! oy Driot Of SONLMTOONNICU MIpHSSALSOn. Of QS TENtL. Wiy o ool hueu-iu-lvu-—nmi- ey ¥ pry | 17.48
unﬂ;nh—-qﬂmmum—.mmumdmmmﬂ L . Tt Due

!
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i Invaics Number volce PLEASE REMIT TO:
"| ) |D4!1Blt:r Yo NET;‘ Harringion Ingusriel Phstes LLC
. FOBOX 5121
| btoos2n F.0B. SHIPPING POINT 1A Yot Ao
Customar PO Chino, CA 91708-5128
l Ordar Number PO Number Industrial PlﬂsﬂEC E 509-557-84)
R < L
L 01089635 SCHRO FITTINGS ’v 5307141
——Oruer Duto Ship Dats Shp vV
ORI | o4idng U r , AL 2T Dy
0O04 12> 038002~ MLXED AADC | o INVO'CEQ Watters co strugtion Go,
I"l'l'llll!ll"l'llI“l"lllll'“'llglé"“l"l"h"'ll'llll" X G WALTERS CON \onco
Bilto: Kk GwaLTERS constRUCTINES V9715 Construckion Co.  sivp to: 8545 N. VIRGINIA STREET
20 BOX 4350 RENO, NV 9508
EANTA ROSA CA B5402-4350
Customar No_1_ Yortiory Frelght Torms Page ¥ 356 No
100473 108 CHRG INBOUND & OUTBOUND 1
Order [ _Ship Duo | UnPrice | Diac | UntPice | Amount
PO o Dnacription WHSE |- Quarty | Ouarary | Saince e .
S S 003 2 2 o 5422 108 44
™ BUSHING SPIGYS PVC SCHBD
+
' 15401080 003 2 2 o 43,00 a0
BOLT PAKS 31685 FOR £~ A &
FLANGES
|08
1
| #
Pt od))
i
|
[~ ] LAG (Mamiageon) malue 58 STRSS S Tnciuding Bubtotel
| Mu“h-mmﬂmuﬂﬂ”mwuwﬂﬁbﬂm 294,94
“ir umm-:uu—uw;_m-mm Any desctgiion of guwie v tha Tax 2114
1 uz-ﬂu_hhhub“d Mﬂ-duﬂ:amdﬂbﬂ — . 5
hivapivelees o ‘ﬂmunbmwumnmwwz.ﬂ-:ﬁ reight & Handiing
m&hmqummﬂquhmﬂmlmdnh l wivcast B —_'_Jm_mun- ;




Irvoice Mumber Invalca Daots Terms NET 30
01005203 MNSI ITOE SpPNG POWT
Ordur Number Cusiomer PO Nigmber
: _ D10B36IS BCHS0 FITTINGS
'__Ordet Dute Ship Dats Bhip Via
0NN | O4dd UPS GROUND

DODAB1-DOB003****MINED AADC 8520

e, ¥ %

PLEASE REMIT TO:
MOPOX 5124
14480 Yorln Ave
Chino, CA 91708-5128

Industrial PlﬁEC Elv E E%”Lmli

|NVO|CE Watlers Consteuction Co.

A}-“ Y ! :_!'.i

K G WALTERS CONSTRUCTION CO
Binta: K G WALTERS CONSTRUCTINCO Ship to: 9945 N, VIRGINIA STREET
PO BOX 4350 REND, NV BB306
SANTA ROBA CA D54D2-4358
Custornar No. | Tamiory Fi Terma Page @ Job No
100473 106 CHRG INBOUND & OUTBOUND 1
! . Order Ship
' Product No.Deacription WHSE Guantit Quarth Baiance Due | List Price Dinc: Ui Prics . Amound
854-080 610 2 2 £1.87 834
B* FLANGE V7S 8 PVC PLAST RING
180P81 SCHB0
837585 003 2 0 54.22 0.00
85d8* BUSHING $PIGXS PVE SCHAD
806-080 010 4 4 3363 13420
& 50 ELBOW S PVC SCHBD
15401080 003 2 0 93.00 0.00
BOLT PAKS 31688 FOR 58" & "
FLANGES
- 3113080 010 2 2 10.50 21.00
GABKET AV EPDM
~ WEARRANTY DESCLAILEI Hasmgion Wiosie) [}~ =y ——yyr— [ Bubtotd
] Mﬂ“haﬂmﬂﬁih”-—m ooy chued by Maringion. YIRS fegard & praducts
maniactmnd by Hortrgtos, Haringion watrasts sidy Tael Bk progucts witl by fros oY deburts n ravtesiel arvd worhmeshiy for 3 period of was Tox
your S SRt dots. Mmiaglon makes no Sihay R3prees Of Laphed warmaalivs with reapest 1 such powds, Ay svsaripiien of goods on ha R
| tute ol 42 dncnanant i for Gw Sole purpete of idontiying e a1 dies nol constiute ¢ warranly of arvy bind.
ENTIRE AQRSEEENT

'+ The W and condiions sst forth # Tes irvolos conalfie Ty sniles
. ey prier tx [ fhore. Of AgrERTISA, WITEAN Ot orel. W sddilonal orel o
] umumummmm»mﬂ,umnmﬂummm

g

il torves, Ircheding

w"‘*‘"f"_r"wh* Trewght & Honding
O ot of

N Total Dus

113;
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INVOICE

FREAN MR A4 g F IS i R i

850 S. Rock Bivd.
-— i Sparke, NV 89431
=3 {e) 775.359.5800 fax 775.359.4645

E YEARS www goblustsam.com
E | PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO:

s WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY
] PO BOX 30011181
PABADENA, CA 211401159

TIBSI 1AS 0408 EDI71 19324 DBA4E30144 P182SE26 DOT300N

I 'I SHIPPING ADDREES

| L TR o U LU A T T

o e K('; C!ENET!:“C(!I Img' Wil WALTERS , KG CONSTR. CO., INC.
PO BOX 4:‘,59 - " ) P.0. BOX 4359
SANTA ROSA cA 95‘02-4359 SANTA ROSA. CA 95402‘4-359

SANTA ROSA, CA. 954024350

T sy ciaon o -mm—-:mm—-m
ARuEsou — COUNTER RSALE FULL FREGHT ALLOWED m-lzmmm-

STE

IEZC113768 SPEAZ’SFVC‘DCPLG 4 D / EA 1 .56
[EZC000030 |2 40 PVC/DWV PIPE BE 20 | 20 0 487 T 97.34| T1 28.40
JEZW130783  §IPS WELD ON 721 BLUE CMNT QT 1 1 0 36.40{ EA 3640 N 38.40
IE2ZW130776  BPS WELD ON PT0 PRPL PRIMER OT 1 0 33.05| EA 2298 N 33.05
- RN NEVADA SUPPLY 1S NOT RESPONSIBLE
| FOR ANY PURCHASE OF NON 111-280 LEAD FREE
COMPLIANT MATERIAL OR ITS INSTALLATION !
WHERE APPLICABLE™
3
| \20%
t
| Peof o)
|
!
i
]
t
4
i ;
]
i
!
’ e — e s - "o ror crec [ FREKGHT TOTAL 0.00
.m e g 0 DATGIG o Tenapes{aincrargen. Douon e verl oocouis whbo amged | MDSE TOTAL 10531
nm wmi computed srmusly) T iegal acton s facataary to cablect & Sesnquant T, 7.87]
ros: w
311348
Page 1 of 1



T WALTERS

P.O. Box 4359
Santa Rosa, CA 95402
Phone: (707) 527-9968 Fax: (707) 527-0244
davebristolzzkpwalters.com

Nicholas Charles, PE May 21,2014
Douglas County Public Works

PO Box 218

Minden, NV 89423

RE: ZWUD UV Disinfection Project
PCO - 006

Dear Nicholas,

Please find attached with this letter our costs for relocating temperature transmitter not
shown on contract drawings. Time considerations are yet to be determined and can be

considered upon acceptance of this proposal. Please let me know if you have any
questions.

Sincerely,

DKL 2

Dave Bristol

. @714
19368

BK
PG :
7/ 1820 14
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ALTERS %

CONSTRUCTION :
ZWUD UV Disinfection Project N

645 Job Lane, Zephyr Cove, NV 85448 N

\

PH 775-741-3700 N
PCO No. 006
Relocate Temperature Transmitter
1-Apr
KGW Total Direct Costs Labor Equip. Ext. Equip. Material Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Shipping $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Material Credit $0.00
$0.00
Tax 7.725% $0.00 $0.00
Shipping $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subcontractors
Creekside Electric $430.00
Total Subconiractors $430.00.
Hours Rate
PCO Supervision/Coordinalion 2 $95.00 $150.00
$0.00
Subtoial $190.00
KGW MU 5% $31.00
KGW Overhead 10% $62.00
Credit Deduction 5% $0.00
Subtotal §713.00
2% bond & Ing $14.26

Tona
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CREEKSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
6290 Salk Road Carson City, NV 89706 00-1
Ph: (775) 841-5538 Fax: (775) 841-53565
NV Lic. # 50401 CA Lic. & 915754 DBE:NVO1193UCPN
Proposal Submitted to: JOB:
KG Waliers Construction Co. Inc. ZWUD UV System

Work Description:

Furnish and install conduit and cable 10 re-connect temperature sensor removed during demolition of
the Eductor Vault piping and devices.

THE ABOVE SUBJECT AGREEMENT IS HEREBY CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

NO. .. . . _DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ADD ‘DEDUCT
I |Materials $55.00
2 \Labor @ 5 hrs 3375.00
3 |Towal $430.00
This Change Order
Contract Amount Add Deduct Revised Contract Amount
5120,000.00 $430.00 $120,430.00

Except as modified by this Change Order (and previous Change Orders, if any) the subject agreement remains unchanged
. and coptinues in full force and effect. .

Please sign and return the original of this Change Order.

e -

Material & ﬁ’ark_ ;_wlj gotbeg!n until an executed change order has been received by this office.

(1}

By: © e ' By: Jim Andrews
 Tidle: . = o . Date. 4-25-2014
Date: - - o :
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DPouglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED.COPY

1 certify that the docuritent to whiich this cerfificate
is attached is a full ahd correct copy of the original
rig;Tr asurer's Gffice on this




